
1810 GOVERNMENT GAZETTE, W.A. [JULY 1, 1904. 

NOTICE is hereby given that the Power of Attorney 
.L given by JOSEPH BOWER, of Adelaide, in the State of 
South Australia, Gentleman, to WILLIAlIl DINSDALE, of 
York, in the State of Western Australia, Miller, is revoked, 
the said parties having dissolved partnership as from the 
31st day of December last. 

Dated the 16th .Tune, 190L 
JOSEPH BOWER, 

By his Attorneys, 
SPEED & DURSTON. 

DISSOLUTION OF PAH:l'NERSHIP. 
j,l OTICE is hereby given that the Partnership lately 

l.. ~ subsisting between HENRY WILLIAlII MANumL and 
SAMUEL JAl\IES PHILLIPS, trading under the firm or style 
of "Manuel & Co," at the Stm't MeadolV Station, in the 
North-East Coolgardie Goldfield, of the State of Wpstern 
Australia, in the business of Graziers, Cattle and Sheep 
Importers, Salesmen, and Dealers, was dissolved by efflux ion 
of time on the 11th day of May, 1904. 

Dated this 14th day of June, 1904. 

Signed in the presenee of­
A. G. LEEDS. 

SAM. J. PHILLIPS, 
HARRY MANUEL. 

T HE Partnership hitherto existing between FREDERICK 
W. LEWIS and DANIEL J. O'BRIEN has this day, by 

mutual consent, been dissolved. 

vVitness-J. O'BRIEN. 
Kanowna,17th June, 1904. 

F. W. LEWIS, 
D. J. O'BRIEN. 

N OTICE is hereby given that tho Partnership hitherto 
existing between WILLLHI J. 'I'AYLOR and CHARL,ES 

R. JONES, carrying on business as Cordial 1fanufaetnrers, 
in Broome, Western Australia, has been dissolved as from 
this date. 

CHARLES R. JONES. 
Broome, 1st June, 1904. 

CONl'ENTS. 

Aborigines Department 
Bank Holidays 
Bankruptcy ... 
Colonial Secretary's Department ... 
Commissioners of the Supreme Court 
Companies 
Crown Law Department 
Deceased Persons' Estates ... 
Department of Agriculture 
Education Department 
:B'riendly Sooieties 
Goldflelds \Yater Supply 
Government Labonr Bureau 
Health Boards 
Industr,al iJonciliation and Arbitration ... 
Inteslates' Estates .. . 
Land Titles' Office .. . 
Lands Department .. . 
Local Boards of Health 
Marriages 
Mines Department 
Mining Companies 
Missing Friends 
Municipal 
Orders in Coimcil 
Parliamentary 
Partnerships dissolved 
Power of Attol'lley ... 
Private Bill ... 
Proclamations 
Public Works Department 
Railways Depa,rtment 
Registrar General ... 
Registrar of Friendly Societi(ls 
Registrar of Supreme Court 

Page 
1805 
1787 
1809 

1787-9 
1805 
1807 
1789 

1808-9 
1805 
1805 
1804 
1802 
1803 

1758-1806 
1804 
1808 

1789-1805-6 
1790-7 

1788-1806 
1803 

1798-1801 
1807 
1805 

1789-1806 
1787-8 

1788 
18lO 
1810 
1807 
1.787 

1802-3 
1801-2 

1803 
1804-5 

1805 
Road Boards (see also under "Lands and Public 

IV orks Departments") 
'render Board 
Tenders accepted 
Tenders invited 
Trade Unions 
Transfer of Land 
Treasury 

1806-7 
1789,1803 

1803 
1802-3 
1804-5 

1789, 1805-6 
1789 

By Authority: WM. ALFRED WATSON, Govel'llment Printer, Perth. 



 

Government Gazette 
 PERTH, FRIDAY, 1 JULY 1904 No. 38 

© STATE OF WESTERN AUSTRALIA 

 
CONTENTS 

 
Aborigines Department 
Bank Holidays 
Bankruptcy 
Colonial Secretary’s Department 
Commissioners of the Supreme Court 
Companies 
Crown Law Department 
Deceased Persons’ Estates 
Department of Agriculture 
Education Department 
Friendly Societies 
Goldfields Water Supply 
Government Labour Bureau 
Health Boards 
Industrial Conciliation and Arbitration 
Intestates’ Estates 
Land Titles’ Office 
Lands Department 
Local Boards of Health 
Marriages 
Mines Department 
Mining Companies 
Missing Friends 
Municipalities 
Orders in Council 
Parliamentary 
Partnerships dissolved 
Power of Attorney 
Private Bill 
Proclamations 
Public Works Department 
Railways Department 
Registrar General 
Registrar of Friendly Societies 
Registrar of Supreme Court 
Road Boards (see also under ‘‘Lands’’ and ‘‘Public Works’’ Departments) 
Tender Board 
Tenders accepted 
Tenders invited 
Trade Unions 
Transfer of Land 



2 

Treasury 
 


