Page

NOTICE is hereby given that the Power of Attorney given by JOSEPH BOWER, of Adelaide, in the State of South Australia, Gentleman, to WILLIAM DINSDALE, of York, in the State of Western Australia, Miller, is revoked, the said parties having dissolved partnership as from the 31st day of December last.

Dated the 16th June, 1904.

JOSEPH BOWER, By his Attorneys, SPEED & DURSTON.

DISSOLUTION OF PARTNERSHIP.

OTICE is hereby given that the Partnership lately subsisting between Henry William Manuel and Samuel James Phillips, trading under the firm or style of "Manuel & Co," at the Sturt Meadow Station, in the North-East Coolgardie Goldfield, of the State of Western Australia, in the business of Graziers, Cattle and Sheep Importers, Salesmen, and Dealers, was dissolved by effluxion of time on the 11th day of May, 1904.

Dated this 14th day of June, 1904.

SAM. J. PHILLIPS, HARRY MANUEL.

Signed in the presence of—
A. G. Leeds.

THE Partnership hitherto existing between FREDERICK W. LEWIS and DANIEL J. O'BRIEN has this day, by mutual consent, been dissolved.

F. W. LEWIS, D. J. O'BRIEN.

Witness-J. O'BRIEN. Kanowna, 17th June, 1904.

NOTICE is hereby given that the Partnership hitherto existing between William J. Taylor and Charles R. Jones, carrying on business as Cordial Manufacturers, in Broome, Western Australia, has been dissolved as from this date.

CHARLES R. JONES.

Broome, 1st June, 1904.

CONTENTS.

						Page
Aborigines Departn	nent		•••	,		1805
Bank Holidays			•••			1787
Bankruptcy			•••			1809
Colonial Secretary's	Depar	$_{ m tment}$				1787-9
Commissioners of th	ie Supi	reme C	ourt			1805
Companies	-					1807
Crown Law Departs			•••			1789
Deceased Persons' I						1808-9
Department of Agr	icultur	e				1805
Education Departm	ent	• • •				1805
Friendly Societies						1804
Goldfields Water S						1802
Government Labour		au				1803
Health Boards						1788-1806
Industrial Conciliat		d Arbi				1804
Intestates' Estates						1808
Land Titles' Office						789-1805-6
Lands Department						1790-7
Local Boards of He						1788-1806
Marriages						1803
Mines Department						1798-1801
Mining Companies						1807
Missing Friends						1805
Municipal						1789-1806
Orders in Council					•••	1787-8
Parliamentary					•••	1788
Partnerships dissolv					•••	1810
Power of Attorney		•••	•••		•••	1810
Private Bill		• • • •				1807
Proclamations	• • •	•••	•••	•••	•••	1787
Public Works Depa		. • • •	•••	•••	•••	1802-3
Railways Departme			•••	•••	•••	1801-2
		•••	•••	•••	•••	
Registrar General	 1 Can		•••	•••	•••	1803
Registrar of Friend			•••	•••	•••	1804-5
Registrar of Supren			•••	•••	•••	1805
Road Boards (see al			ands ar	nd Pu	blic	
Works Departr	nents")	•••	•••	•••	1806-7
Tender Board			•••	•••	• • •	1789, 1803
Tenders accepted		•••	•••	•••		1803
Tenders invited		•••				1802 - 3
Trade Unions					• • •	1804-5
Transfer of Land			•••	•••	17	89, 1805-6
Treasury	•••	•••	•••			1789
=						



Government Gazette

PERTH, FRIDAY, 1 JULY 1904 No. 38

© STATE OF WESTERN AUSTRALIA

CONTENTS

Aborigines Department

Bank Holidays

Bankruptcy

Colonial Secretary's Department

Commissioners of the Supreme Court

Companies

Crown Law Department

Deceased Persons' Estates

Department of Agriculture

Education Department

Friendly Societies

Goldfields Water Supply

Government Labour Bureau

Health Boards

Industrial Conciliation and Arbitration

Intestates' Estates

Land Titles' Office

Lands Department

Local Boards of Health

Marriages

Mines Department

Mining Companies

Missing Friends

Municipalities

Orders in Council

Parliamentary

Partnerships dissolved

Power of Attorney

Private Bill

Proclamations

Public Works Department

Railways Department

Registrar General

Registrar of Friendly Societies

Registrar of Supreme Court

Road Boards (see also under "Lands" and "Public Works" Departments)

Tender Board

Tenders accepted

Tenders invited

Trade Unions

Transfer of Land

Treasury